OMA SAASTOPANKKI OYJ NPV

OMA SAASTOPANKKI OYJ NPV

ISIN:  FI4000306733

Overview

2024/09/13 18:00:00

Price
13.56 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.50% (0.20)

F14000306733
OMASP

Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR

Financial

Stock

451 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

13.54 EUR (560)
13.62 EUR (76)
13.40 EUR
13.66 EUR
13.38 EUR
13.36 EUR
13.5057 EUR
10,387
140,283.80

265

WKN: -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI4000306733&ID_NOTATION=237840186
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI4000306733&ID_NOTATION=237840186
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5837d458d69e35b2c92a634304c1054a9e9bb56d22156e58fd25149a674006c&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=02fa0f77bcc22e5bd&time=1726416179&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=02b549378383e7b3d8166d4ec8e2da09490365f43f93a59f988c0fdc4d52064f&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c0a2e3766ca6685f8&time=1726416179&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7625ccb21fff430ec2f58d621df7488e9a9ddcae569a6b8d67fa8815e8297ed2&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=df789c734af17b67b&time=1726416179&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=102d01fc2b9d4ddb98c3827a31f3ad66aada33df1c21061177617e4d3d5f6c40&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0795a4793f6e31c34&time=1726416179&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=17022450362cbda0d4af11c062de62e92fd55c9c1790145ed986c57e9f836cb8&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fe5b8cfb9f95c4bf7&time=1726416179&tool=RSC

OMA SAASTOPANKKI OYJ NPV

Details

2024/09/13 18:00:00
Price

13.56 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

o

1.50% (0.20)

F14000306733
OMASP
Nasdaqg Helsinki
EUR

Financial

Stock

451 EUR

Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.54 EUR (560)
Ask (Ask size) 13.62 EUR (76)
Open 13.40 EUR
High 13.66 EUR
Low 13.38 EUR
Close (prev. day) 13.36 EUR
VWAP 13.5057 EUR
Volume (pcs) 10,387
Trading volume 140,283.80
Number of trades 265
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -34.33% -34.96% -13.63%
Perf (abs.) -7.09 -7.29 -2.14
Beta - - -
Volatility 36.17 29.95 30.77
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange ¥ Date

Nasdaq 2024/09/

Helsinki 13

Munich 2024/09/
13

Frankfurt 2024/09/
13

Duesseldorf 2024/09/
13

Time

18:00

08:12

08:12

08:12

Price Trading volume

(mio.)
13.56 EUR 0.14
13.52 EUR 0.00
13.26 EUR 0.00

13.24 EUR 0.00

13.41 EUR (11,411)
13.61 EUR (14,880)
14.68 EUR (33,349)
18.37 EUR (25,504)
24.00 EUR (2024/02/02)
12.86 EUR (2024/08/05)
24.00 EUR (2024/02/02)
12.86 EUR (2024/08/05)

Number of
trades

265
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=237840186
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=238353461
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=238201939
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452279288

OMA SAASTOPANKKI OYJ NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
OMA SAAS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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